
Huntingdon Co. DHIA 1658
850
1678
1535
1369
676
1680
1788

John S Kyper
32
47

Edwin Steach
Andre
Roxane

Durbin Farms
Alice
Bucky
Deanne
Agnes
Sheila
Portia

Gillbrook Farms
1534
563
1514

September, 1984
Top Herds-Rotling Herd Averages

OWNED
Edwin Steach
Evergreen Farm No 3
Daland Farms
John S Kyper
Locust Lane Farm
Glenn Peachey
Sangrey Bros
Gerald E McMath
J Frederick Kyper
Behrer Farms
Joseph M McMath
Howard&Nancy Wiggm
Geary E Shade
Ed&Sharon Parsons
State Correctional
Durbin Farms
Globe Run Farms
Gibboney Farms

NO. %DAYS
MEED COWS IN MU

3 71 1 87 3
3 379 7 85 0
3 111 2 86 8

B 3 44 2 87 4
B 3 86 4 85 7

3 78 2'87 9
B 3 91 8 87 4
B 3 74 2 87 8

3 26 7 81 6
63 156 0 86 6

3 52 9 84 5
B 3 64 8 85 3

3 63 4 88 4
B 3 36 3 82 8

3 154 4 87 3
B 3 1414 89 7

3 105 4 91 3
3 55 0 86 7

MILK
19,834
19,154
18,811
18,961
18,434
18,428
18,543
18,233
17,903
18,050
17,584
18,285
17,565
17,409
15,772
16,920
17,169
18,098 Alfreds Terry Hawn

15
28OWNED

NAMEORNUMNER MEED
DAYS

INMIEN Gerald E McMath
Goody
Blackie
Grace
Hiho
Lady

Evergreen Farm No 3
1642
1157
1341
1537
1611
1496
1207
1243
1794
1527
1181
1165
1391
1792

23,953
25,963
30,537
22,453
20,388
23,870
22,994
25,575
20,671
20,011
22,191
19,612
17,922
16,441

Curfmans Dairy
71

Howard&Nancy Wiggm
79Sadie
36Pebbl
55Cheta

Behrer Farms
212
163
273

f
Poultry Buildings

Barns - Disinfecting
Fly Spraying

Dairy Whitewashing
ALLEN H. MATZ, INC.

G & G HIGH PRESSURE
(AGRICULTURAL HIGH PRESSURE WASHING)

Barry Garber
367-3649

reliable ■ thorough
largest equipment

SEE US...
FOR YOUR COMPLETE

ENGINE OVERHAUL
Our farm machinery service will
keep your equipmentworking

attop efficiency.

New Holland, PA Phone 717-354-2214

SERVING THE COMMUNITY
THIRTY-FIVE YEARS

LANC. CO’S OLDESTFORD DEALER

60S E. EVERGREEN RD., LEBANON, PA 17042

SWWE SYSTEMS (tit)w«j«m

us
MILK

3-6
9-1
3-
4-
4 11

10-10
3-3
2-3

3-0
3-11

6-8
11-1
3-9

7-1
4-10

4-0
6 10

20,999
20,166
21,691
20,844
18,158
19,705
18,766
18,360

26,300 1006
20,011 885

19,566
20,038

24,185
23,012
22,809
21,978
20,138
21,284

23,445
20,173
20,552

18,555
19,514

21,689
18,036
21,679
23,202
21,078

22,221

21,400
21,370
20,757

24,031
23,457
19,771

John A Hoover
Jiggs
Pet
Lngface
Mary

3 5-1
3 4-1
3 5-1
3 3-4

305
286
298
305

17,518
19,816
15,931
16,239

Eberle Brothers
TrudllO

Dean E Varner
Bessie

3 7-1 20,566

3 2-11 20,105
Baney Brothers

Ellen
Hazel

3 6-3
3 4-11

20,568
20,345

E James McMath
Queenie
Dekol

Daland Farms
Alison
Carrie
Joy

3 3-8
3 6-8

18,520
18,814

3 4-4
3 3-5
3 11-2

22,224
10,561
18,692

Samuel K Byler
107
106

3 5-7
3 4-3

22,099
22,610

Glenn Houck
187 3 5-1

(Turn to Page D26)
20,639

Bradford Co. DHIA
(Continuedfrom Page D24)

Pet Roypa Farm
Ukulele
Utica
Fragile

Stuart Wnsley
Legs

858
802
755

Romame&Jef Sechnst
Missy
Kitty
Henry

Raymond A Scnvens
25

Lancaster Fanning Saturday December 22,1984-D25

3 8 305 17,376 786
3 6 284 19,795 751
3 5 304 19,756 760

3 4 305 22,612 889

3 8 305 23,498 804
3 4 305 22,954 907
3 3 305 20,194 751

3 7 305 19,646 895

858
772
770
761

854

842

831
781

825
822

822
799
756

822
794

820

305

’305

305
305

305
305

305
305
253

305
305

305

Eliminate
Fencing Problems

WITH

ARC
M (8)

SOLAR FENCING

NUMBER 1
CHOICE OF

NEW FENCING
BY AMERICAN

FARM & RANCH
OWNERS"The Arc 12 Solar system allows as to safely run ourstallions next

to the mares eliminating time and labor on try backs.
HdroU S Winter QuihlyQuarter Nortel OUatooia low*

• Eliminates lance tagging
• No ataplaa or wire dipt
• Adjutlable ancloaad spring

assembly lor each wire
• Optional sits rails ~

• Optional Arc 110 Volt
multi wire unit

• Instailad by trained dealers
• Fully guaranteed by warranty

The ARC 12 fence is a new concept in livestock
fencing. Using free energy from the sun, the
solar powered solid stale unit keeps a powerful
12 volt battery charged lor effective shocking.
Special non-conductive white plastic posts are
attractive and extremely durable, capable of be-
ing bent 45* and returning to their original posi-
tion. Using smooth I2'/i gauge high tensile wire

eliminates inpunes from barbed wire

Manufactured by

SOLARFENCING, CO.
Representation in

28 States
12 Foreign Countries

Box 557 - Hwy 63 South, Oskaloosa, lowa
Phone (515) 673 0401 iiimai (800) 247-8150 ™c .a *ui< »aiis

We Slili Have A Few Choice
Distributor And Dealerships

Available

717-64^-5321
KEYSTONE

SOLAR FENCE CO.
/ R.D. 2,Box 148

—J Watsontown, PA 17777

305
302

299
305

305
305
305
305
305
305

305
305
305

305
305

287
305
305
286
305

305

305
291
305

305
305
305

987
808

979
922
874
814
774
764

958
833
802

905
814

897
830
777
762
758

869

861
791
775


